Forest River, Inc.
900 County Road 1

PO BOX 3030
E"‘ha'tisl': 46515 SalesID 0086318
e : Vehicle Description . -
A PALOMINO TRAILER SHIP: -] BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC-

;. %.7| PONCHATOULA,LA
] 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD
P.O. BOX 266

PAT317BHSK

PAN021962

4X4TPAH23JN021962

~“{ PONCHATOULA, LA 70454
USA

- Qptional-Equipment Installed By Manufacturer . -

LIPS AN
»l*ff;_: o

TRUFFLE
6638-3

60071-1

3006
2541
004
2480
316
373
830
1934

TRUFFLE INTERIOR COLOR

VALUE PACKAGE: PWR AWNING W/LED LIGHTS,
DEXTER TORFLEX TORSION AXLE, FURRION
DVD/BLUETOOTH/HDMI STEREO, PWR TONGUE
JACK, 13.5K BTU DUCTED A/C, TUB SURR.
WI/SKYLIGHT, GEL COATED FRONT CAP, BALL
BEARING DRAWER GUIDE, MICROWAVE, SLAM
LATCH BAGGAGE DOORS W/MAGNETS, BLACK
TANK FLUSH, CRISPY WHITE GEL COAT
FIBERGLASS, LED INT LIGHTS, 8 CF REFER (N/A
ON 147). SOLID SURFACE COUNTER TOPS

GT3 EDITION: ROLLER NIGHT SHADES, 9" DENVER
60X80 MATTRESS, LINE X CAP,
BEDSPREAD/PILLOW COMBO, SOLID SURFACE
C'TOPS THRU OUT, STAINLESS STEEL APPL PKG,
ALUM WHEELS, BONDED FRAMELESS WINDOWS,
RAISED REFER PANEL, PWR STAB JACKS,
HEATED HOLDING TANKS

GLASS TOP FLUSH MOUNT RANGE
KITCHEN SKYLIGHT W/SHADE

AIR CONDITIONER (15K BTU UPGRADE)
39" TV

RVQ BUMPER GRILL

RESIDENTIAL REFRIGERATOR
TRI-FOLD SOFA UPGRADE

50 AMP SERVICE W/BEDROOM AC

1.00
1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

30 00
$1,450.00

$2,892.75

$58.00
$29.00
$181.25
$565.50
$239.25
$290.00
$427.75
$1,051.25

S —Ba”ﬁ’l“

I N j_:_: E Optlong

Suggested Retnll

$33,197.76

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY

$8,867.75

"~ $42,065:80

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION




Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515

USA Sales ID S0086318

PALOMINO TRAILER .| BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC-

-] PONCHATOULA LA
| 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD

PAT317BHSK
PAN021962 ;gNgSKT%?SLA, LA 70454
4X4TPAH23JN021962 ol USA
RVIA RVIA SEAL 1.00 $0.00
FREIGHT FREIGHT 1.00 $1,670.00
TOLLS TOLLS 1.00 $13.00

sepnce: . | L.

. ‘BaseiRrice; Options
$33,197.75

~$8.867.75

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.




