Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 **PO BOX 3030** Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S0086318

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

PALOMINO TRAILER

MODEL: SERIAL NO .:

\$33,197.75

PAN021962

VIN NO.:

PAT317BHSK

4X4TPAH23JN021962

SHIPTO ADDRESS: BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC-**PONCHATOULA, LA** 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD P.O. BOX 266 PONCHATOULA, LA 70454 USA

\$42,065.50

	Optional Equipment Installed By M	anufacturer	
TRUFFLE	TRUFFLE INTERIOR COLOR	1.00	\$0.00
6638-3	VALUE PACKAGE: PWR AWNING W/LED LIGHTS, DEXTER TORFLEX TORSION AXLE, FURRION DVD/BLUETOOTH/HDMI STEREO, PWR TONGUE JACK, 13.5K BTU DUCTED A/C, TUB SURR. W/SKYLIGHT, GEL COATED FRONT CAP, BALL BEARING DRAWER GUIDE, MICROWAVE, SLAM LATCH BAGGAGE DOORS W/MAGNETS, BLACK TANK FLUSH, CRISPY WHITE GEL COAT FIBERGLASS, LED INT LIGHTS, 8 CF REFER (N/A ON 147). SOLID SURFACE COUNTER TOPS	1.00	\$1,450.00
60071-1	GT3 EDITION: ROLLER NIGHT SHADES, 9" DENVER 60X80 MATTRESS, LINE X CAP, BEDSPREAD/PILLOW COMBO, SOLID SURFACE C'TOPS THRU OUT, STAINLESS STEEL APPL PKG, ALUM WHEELS, BONDED FRAMELESS WINDOWS, RAISED REFER PANEL, PWR STAB JACKS, HEATED HOLDING TANKS	1.00	\$2,892.75
3006	GLASS TOP FLUSH MOUNT RANGE	1.00	\$58.00
2541	KITCHEN SKYLIGHT W/SHADE	1.00	\$29.00
004	AIR CONDITIONER (15K BTU UPGRADE)	1.00	\$181.25
2480	39" TV	1.00	\$565.50
315	RVQ BUMPER GRILL	1.00	\$239.25
373	RESIDENTIAL REFRIGERATOR	1.00	\$290.00
830	TRI-FOLD SOFA UPGRADE	1.00	\$427.75
1934	50 AMP SERVICE W/BEDROOM AC	1.00	\$1,051.25
Base Price	Options		Suggested Retail

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

\$8,867.75

Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S0086318

Vehicle Description

MAKE: MODEL: SERIAL NO.: **PALOMINO TRAILER**

PAT317BHSK PAN021962

4X4TPAH23JN021962

SHIP TO ADDRESS: BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC-PONCHATOULA, LA 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD P.O. BOX 266 PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

USA

RVIA

VIN NO.:

RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT

FREIGHT

TOLLS

TOLLS

1.00 \$0.00 1.00 \$1,670.00

1.00 \$13.00

Base Price	Options*	Suggested Retail
\$33,197.75	\$8,867.75	\$42,065,50

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD